SADA Members:

SADA Committee Membership [SADA Representative email
Fairbanks DEV Sandra Wildfeuer (CRCD Math) [sjwildfeuer@alaska.edu
Fairbanks DEV Cindy Hardy (Writing) clhardy@alaska.edu

Community and Technical
College (CTC)

Jennifer Tilbury (Writing, English)

jlitilbury@alaska.edu

Bristol Bay (BBC)

Sarah Andrew (Adult Education
Program Director)

sarah.andrew@alaska.edu

Chukchi Kelechukwu 1. Alu (CRCD Math) |kalu@alaska.edu

Interior Alaska (IAC) Robin Brooks (Student Success |rrbrooks@alaska.edu
Coordinator)

Kuskokwim (KUC) Ben Kuntz (Writing, English) bckuntz@alaska.edu

Northwest Kacey Miller (Student Services  |kimiller@alaska.edu
Manager)

Sciences William Howard (Chemistry) wahoward@alaska.edu

Mathematics Leah Berman (Mathematics) Iwberman@alaska.edu

Arts & Humanities Peter A. DeCaro (Communication |padecaro@alaska.edu
& Journalism)

English Jennifer Schell (English) lischell5@alaska.edu

[Rural Student Services (RSS)

Gabrielle Russell (RSS Advisor)

garussell@alaska.edu

Rural Campus Student Services

Kacey Miller, Robin Brooks

UAF Academic Advising Center

|[Lena Krutikov (Advisor),
Stacey Howdeshell (Advisor)

Ikrutikov@alaska.edu,

sahowdeshell@alaska.edu

student representative (ex officio)

Dean's Council representative (ex
officio)

Alex Fitts (Vice Provost &
Accreditation Liaison Officer)

affitts@alaska.edu

Office of Admissions and the
Registrar (ex officio)

Mike Earnest (Registrar &
Director of Enrollment Services)

wmearnest@alaska.edu




